CLAUDE ARMCHAIR - BLUE

SPECIFICATION SHEET

DESCRIPTION

The Claude Armchair is the perfect pairing for a
modern sofa. In a soft blue fabric with a simple
silhouette, it provides a perfect blank canvas for
dressing up or dressing down living spaces.

ASSEMBLY Some assembly required, delivered with
legs unattached.

CODE SR-LOUNGECHAIR2

DIMENSIONS

Width
Depth
Height
Weight

770mm
730mm
800mm
16kg




